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Ph: (03) 9553 1688

hire@clearlight.com.au

www.clearlight.com.au

HIRE EQUIPMENT LIST
Clearlight Shows Pty Ltd

5 Horscroft Place, Moorabbin VIC 3189

Trading Hours:

Monday - Friday   |   9:00am - 5:30pm (AEST/AEDT)

For hire enquiries, please contact us:

(CLOSED on Weekends & Public Holidays)

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
LED Fixtures Power/Watts/Features Weight

THEATRE LED

Infinity TS-260 C7 LED Profile 15°- 35° (Zoom) 260w 7 Colour, Spirit of RJ, CRI 96 12.9kg

Infinity TS-260 C7 LED Profile 25°- 50° (Zoom) 260w 7 Colour, Spirit of RJ, CRI 96 12.9kg

Infinity TS-260 C7 LED Profile (Fixed Beam*) 19° / 26° / 36° / 50° (*subject to availability) 12kg

Infinity TS-260 C7 LED Profile (with Pacific Lens Adaptor*) 14°- 35° / 23°- 50° / 45°- 75° / 90° (*subject to availability) ~12kg

Chauvet Ovation 910-FC LED Profile 19°/26°/36°/50° 234w RGBAL 9.9kg

Showtec Performer Profile Zoom 150 Q6 (25°- 50°) 150w RGBALC, 25° - 50° Zoom, Silent, Compact, Lightweight, CRI 95 6.1kg

Infinity TF-260 C7 LED Fresnel 15°- 50° 260w 7 Colour, Spirit of RJ, CRI 96, DMX Zoom 10.8kg

Showtec Performer Fresnel 1500 Q6 100w RGBALC, 10° - 50° Manual Zoom 5.5kg

Selecon RAMA LED Fresnel 7° - 50° 80w, Warm White 3100K / DMX 8.4kg

Infinity TCYC-7 Cyclorama 300w 7 Colour, 75° Beam, 30 ˚ Motorised Tilt, CRI 96 11.2kg

Super CycLED 144 (LED Cyc) CYC Batten RGBAW 15° + 30° (dual optic) 8.2kg

LED PAR

Showtec Spectral Revo 6 125w LED - RGBALC, 17˚ PC Lens Optics, 40°/60° Optisculpt Filter (optional) , IP65 6.1kg

Philips Showline SL Par 155 Zoom 8° - 40° 135w RGBW, CRI 90 8kg

LED Pro Par 64 Tri Led 20x3w RGB / Black or Chrome 3.6kg

Par 16 (Warm on Dim) 10w 36 ˚ Warm White LED, Triac Dimming Technology 0.45kg

Par 46 (Warm on Dim) 28w 60 ˚ Warm White LED, Triac Dimming Technology 1.3kg

Par 56 (Warm on Dim) 35w 60 ˚ Warm White LED, Triac Dimming Technology 1.9kg

LED ULTRAVIOLET 

Showtec Spectral Revo UV 100w LED UV, 45 ˚ Fixed Beam, PC Lens Optics, IP65 6.5kg

Chauvet SlimBANK UV-18 18 x 1w UV LED's 3.4kg

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
LED Fixtures Power/Watts/Features Weight

LED BATTERY

Showtec Helix M1000 8 x 10w RGBW, 10° Beam Angle, Optional 20°/40° Beam Shaper, WDMX, IP65 7.5kg

Astera Titan Tube 72w RGBA + Mint, Lumen Wireless DMX, IP65 1.35kg

Astera AX3 Lightdrop 15w RGBW LED, Lumen Wireless DMX, IP65 0.68kg

Astera AX5 Triple Par 45w RGBWA LED, Lumen Wireless DMX, IP65 3.4kg

LED MICRO

Thomas PixelLine Micro E (Effect) 174 LED’s, RGB 1.9kg

Thomas PixelLine Micro W (Wash) 22 Luxeon LED’s, RGBA 2.2kg

LED STRIP

Showtec Candela Pix 100 14 x 15w  RGBW, 8 ˚ Beam Angle, Optional 20˚/ 40˚ Beam Shaper, IP65 10.2kg

Showtec Phantom 1220 Zoombar 12 x 20w RGBW, 5° - 50° Zoom, Pixel Control, 210° Motorized Tilt 13.2kg

Showtec Spectra Strobe 1m Batten, 1w White Strobes, 0.5w RGB LED's, section control , Optional 25˚/ 10 °x40˚ Shaper, IP65 9.5kg

Thomas PixelLine 1044 1044 LED’s, RGB 12.2kg

LED DRAPE

Black Star Curtain (RGB Tri Colour LEDs) 6m x 4m / 4m x 6m 18kg

LED OUTDOOR (IP65) - PARS

Showtec Spectral Revo 6 125w LED - RGBALC, 17˚ PC Lens Optics, 40°/60° Optisculpt Filter (optional) , IP65 6.1kg

Showtec Spectral Revo UV 100w LED UV, 45 ˚ Fixed Beam, PC Lens Optics, IP65 6.5kg

LED OUTDOOR (IP65) - WASH

Showtec Helix S5000 40 x 10w RGBW, 10° Beam Angle, Optional 20°/40° Beam Shaper, WDMX, IP65 9.5kg

Showtec Helix M1000 8 x 10w RGBW, 10° Beam Angle, Optional 20°/40° Beam Shaper, WDMX, IP65, Battery/240v 7.5kg

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
LED Fixtures Power/Watts/Features Weight

LED OUTDOOR (IP65) - LIGHT BAR

Showtec Candela Pix 100 14 x 15w  RGBW, 8 ˚ Beam Angle, Optional 20˚/ 40˚ Beam Shaper, IP65 10.2kg

Showtec Spectra Strobe 1m Batten, 1w White Strobes, 0.5w RGB LED's, section control , Optional 25˚/ 10 °x40˚ Shaper, IP65 9.5kg

Infinity Furion FX402 Bar Individual Head Control, 10 x 60w RGBW, 60 x Strobe Pixels (WW & CW), 200 ° Tilt , 3 ˚- 31˚ Zoom, IP65 31kg

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Intelligent Fixtures Power/Watts/Features Weight

MOVING PROFILE

Infinity Furion S402 Spot 350w LED (7400K),  6°-50°, CMY+Wheel, Fixed/Rotating Gobos, Animation, WDMX, IP65 23kg

Infinity Furion P402 Profile 350w LED (7400K),  6°-50°, CMY+Wheel, Framing Shutters, Rot. Gobos, Animation, WDMX, IP65 25.5kg

Infinity Furion P602 Profile 600w LED (7400K),  6°-50°, CMY/CTO+Wheel, Rot./Fixed Gobos, Animation, Framing, WDMX, IP65 28.5kg

Infinity Furion S201 Profile 150w LED (7500K), 12° - 30°,  Colour Wheels, Fixed/Rotating Gobos, Prism, WDMX 20.3kg

Infinity Furion S401 Profile 350w LED (7500K),  6° - 30°, CMY+Wheel, Fixed/Rotating Gobos, Prisms, Iris, Animation, WDMX 29kg

Infinity Furion S601 Profile 500w LED (6500K), 6° - 45°, CMY+Wheel, Rot. Gobos, Prisms, Iris, Animation, Framing, WDMX 35.75kg

Martin Mac 250 Entour MSD 250, 14°, Colour Wheels, Fixed/Rotating Gobos 22.4kg

Martin Mac 700 Profile 700HTI, 16° - 30°, CMY+Wheel, Fixed/Rotating Gobos, Animation Wheel 34.5kg

Martin Mac Viper Profile 1000HTI, 10° - 44°, CYM+Wheel, Fixed/Rotating Gobos, Animation Wheel 37.2kg

Chauvet Rogue R2 Spot 240w LED, 16.5°, Colour Wheels, Fixed/Rotating Gobos 21.2kg

Philips Showline SL LEDSPOT 300 270w LED, 10°- 45°, CMY+Wheel, Fixed/Rotating Gobos, Framing Shutters 28kg

MOVING WASH

Infinity iW-741 7 x 40w RGBW, 4° - 60° Zoom 9.3kg

Infinity iW-1941 19 x 40w RGBW, 4° - 60° Zoom, Pixel Control 19kg

Infinity iW-1915 19 x 15w RGBW, 7°- 50° 14kg

Robe Robin 300+ LED Wash 19 x 15w RGBW, 8° - 63° 8.2kg

Robe Robin 800 LED Wash 37 x 15w RGBW, 8° - 63° 10.9kg

Martin Mac TW1 1200w 80V Tungsten, 18 °  - 40° Standard Lens (Optional: Narrow 19° - 27 ° Lens ) 27.4kg

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Intelligent Fixtures Power/Watts/Features

MOVING BEAM

Infinity Furion FX402 Bar Individual Head Control, 10 x 60w RGBW, 60 x Strobe Pixels (WW & CW), 200 ° Tilt , 3 ˚- 31˚ Zoom, IP65 31kg

Infinity iFX-640 6 x 40w RGBW, 5 ˚- 36˚ Zoom, Continuos Bi-rotational lens , diffusion blades, flower effect 14.3kg

Infinity Furion B401 Beam 230w HRI, 4° Beam, 17 static gobos, Colour Bump, Duel Rotating Prisms with overlay, WDMX 21kg

Showtec Phantom 1220 Zoombar 12 x 20w RGBW, 5° - 50° Zoom, Pixel Control, 210° Motorized Tilt 13.2kg

MOVING LIGHT ACCESSORIES

Robe Robin 800 Top Hat Fixture will be set to Reduced Tilt to accommodate Top Hat

Martin Mac TW1 - Standard Lens (18 - 40˚) Standard Lens Supplied

Martin Mac TW1 - Narrow Lens (19 - 27˚) Enquire about availibility

MAC Tri Truss Adaptor (vertical truss) to suit 300mm C-C Tri Truss

ROBE Robin Tri Truss Adaptor (vertical truss) to suit 300mm C-C Tri Truss

Infinity Tri Truss Adaptor (vertical truss) to suit 300mm C-C Tri Truss

Infinity (IP Range) Tri Truss Adaptor (vertical truss) to suit 300mm C-C Tri Truss

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Conventional Fixtures Power/Watts/Features Weight

PROFILES

Selecon Axial 18°-34° or 22°-44° 600w 5.6kg

ETC Source 4 Jr 25°-50° 575w 5.6kg

ETC Source 4 19° / 26° / 36° / 50° 750w 6.4kg

Selecon Pacific 5.5°- 13° 600w or 1000w 16.7kg

Selecon Pacific 14°- 35° 600w or 1000w 9.8kg

Selecon Pacific 23°- 50° 600w or 1000w 8.7kg

Selecon Pacific 45°- 75° 600w or 1000w 9.4kg

Selecon Pacific 90° 600w or 1000w 9.1kg

PC & FRESNELS - supplied with barndoors

Selecon Acclaim PC 650w 3.7kg

Selecon Acclaim Fresnel 650w 4.3kg

Selecon High Performance 7” PC 1200w 8.6kg

Selecon High Performance 7” Fresnel 1200w 7.4kg

Selecon Arena HP 10” Fresnel 2000w 10.7kg

FLOODS / CYC FLOODS / BLINDER

Selecon HUI Single Cyc 500w or 800w 4.8kg

Molefay Duet (audience blinder) 2 x 625w DWE 3.5kg

Quadfay (audience blinder) 4 x 625w DWE 8.5kg

PAR LAMPS

Par 16 240v 50w/240v, Black 0.9kg

Par 56 (MFL,NSP) 300w/240v, Black or Silver 3kg

Par 64 Raylite 500w/240v, Black 2.9kg

Par 64 (MFL,NSP,VNSP) 1000w/240v, Black 3.3kg

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Conventional Fixtures Power/Watts/Features Weight

GALLERY LIGHTING AND TRACK

Selecon Aureol Spot (c/w Beamshaper) 50w / Black or White / Track Ad. / TD Clamp Ad. / Hook 2.9kg

EUTRAC Gallery Track (White) 1m / 2m

EUTRAC Gallery Track (Black) 1m / 2m / 3m

FIXTURE ACCESSORIES

Selecon Acclaim Iris

Selecon Pacific Iris

ETC Source 4 Junior Iris

ETC Source 4 Iris

ETC Source Four Top Hats 158mm

ETC Source Four Zoom Top Hats 190mm

Selecon Pacific Top Hats 158mm / 190mm

Par 64 Top Hat 254mm

Gobo Holders - available to suit Profiles A, B, M sizes / Sandwich or Tab

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Followspots Power/Watts/Features

FOLLOWSPOTS (supplied with stand, control ballast & colour changer)

LDR Canto 1200w Tungsten MK2 Followspot Suitable for 20m/1200w T29 / 8˚- 22˚ beam 18kg

LDR Canto 1200w MSR MK2 Followspot Suitable for 20m-40m/ MSR 1200 / 8˚- 20˚ beam 22.3kg

Selecon Performer Followspot Suitable for 60m / MSR 1200 / 5.5˚- 9˚ beam 25.5kg

LDR Canto 2000w MSR Followspot Suitable for 20m-50m / MSR 2000 / 8˚- 22˚ beam 34kg

LED FOLLOWSPOTS (supplied with stand, manual control fader & colour changer)

LDR Astro 600 Followspot Suitable for 20m-50m / 600w LED, 6000k / 7 ˚- 12 ˚ beam / manual or DMX dim 31kg

LDR Astro 250 Followspot Suitable for 5m-30m / 250w LED, 5600k / 8˚- 23˚ beam / manual or DMX dim 19.5kg

FOLLOWSPOT ACCESSORIES

Bulls-Eye Followspot Sight 2 x AA Battery External Mounted Followspot Sight

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
LIGHTING CONSOLES Output/Features

ETC Ion XE 20 (12k ch) 12,288 Outputs (4U DMX, sACN, Artnet, 20 x Multi-Function Faders, Master Playback, Encoders)

ETC Ion (6000 ch) 6144 Outputs (2U DMX, sACN, Artnet), Master Playback, Encoders + 2x10 Fader Wing

ETC Element 60 (250) 250 Fixtures / 1024 Outputs (2U DMX, sACN, Artnet)

Showtec Lampy 20 1024 Outputs (2U DMX, sACN, Artnet), 10 x Playbacks + Master, 10 x MFF, Encoders

Showtec Lampy 40 1024 Outputs (2U DMX, sACN, Artnet), 10 x Playbacks + Master, 30 x MFF, Encoders

Zero 88 FLXs24 96 Fixtures / MFF,  2048 Outputs (2U DMX, sACN, Artnet), Encoders, Master Playback

Zero 88 FLXs48 192 Fixtures / MFF, 2048 Outputs (2U DMX, sACN, Artnet), Encoders, Master Playback

Zero 88 FLX 4096 Outputs (2U DMX, sACN, Artnet), MFF + Master, Encoders, Keypad

Zero 88 Jester 24 24/48 Channels, 2 x Manual Presets, Scene Faders, Master Playback (1U DMX)

Zero 88 Jester 12 12/24 Channels, 2 x Manual Presets, Scene Faders, Master Playback (1U DMX)

LSC Minim 12 12/24 Channels, 2 x Manual Presets, Scene Faders (1U DMX)

LSC Mantra Lite 24 Fixtures / 512 Output (1U DMX, sACN, Artnet), 10 x Playbacks

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
DIMMERS Power/Watts/Features

10amp DIMMERS

Single Unit Dimmer 1 x 2.4kw

Zero88 Alpha Pack 3ch, 3 Faders/DMX, 1500w Max.

Jands 4 Pack 4ch = 10A

Jands 4 Pack DMX 4ch = 10A/DMX addressable

32amp DIMMERS

LSC Redback 12 x 2.4kw

Jands FP 12 12 x 2.4kw

LSC GenVI Advanced Dimmer System 12 x 13A, TruPower / Dimmer, Outlet Configurable

Power Distribution Power/Watts/Features

LSC Delta 32amp, 12 x 13amp Outlets

LSC APS 32amp, 12 x 13amp Outlets

LSC GenVI 32amp, 12 x 13amp Outlets

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Data Distribution Power/Watts/Features

LSC 5way 5 pin Data Splitter 1 x 5-Pin Input, 5 x 5-pin Output, 1 x 5-pin Thru

LSC 10way 5 pin Data Splitter 1 x 5-Pin Input, 10 x 5-pin Output, 1 x 5-pin Thru

ELC dmXLAN Node4 1 x RJ45 Input, 4 x 5-pin DMX Input/Outputs, Artnet, sACN

Wireless DMX Power/Watts/Features

WDMX G4 Micro Wireless DMX Transceiver 12vDC/6 x AA, Single 5-pin DMX TX or RX, G3/G4 2.4GHz,  Internal Antenna

WDMX G4 Micro Wireless DMX Receiver 12vDC/6 x AA, Single 5-pin DMX RX only, G3/G4 2.4GHz,  Internal Antenna

WDMX F1 G4 Wireless DMX Transceiver 240v, Single DMX Universe, G3/G4/G4S 2.4GHz, TX or RX Mode

Lumen Radio CRMX Luna Wireless DMX Transceiver 240v, Single Universe, 5-pin DMX, TX/RX Modes, Compatible with CRMX and W-DMX G3/G4s

Lumen Radio CRMX Nova TX Wireless DMX Transmitter 240v, Single Universe, 5-pin DMX, 2.4GHz

Lumen Radio CRMX Nova RX Wireless DMX Receiver 240v, Single Universe, 5-pin DMX, 2.4GHz

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 



          Clearlight Shows Pty Ltd   |   Hire List Page 14 of 21

Equipment Hire List
Smoke / Haze / Bubble / Fans Power/Watts/Features

SMOKE MACHINES

Antari M5 Stage Fogger Adjustable High Volume output, DMX/Manual/Timer

Smoke Factory Data II Adjustable High Volume output, DMX/Manual

Showtec QubiQ S1000 Adjustable Output, DMX/Manual/Remote/Timer

Showtec QubiQ S1500 Adjustable Output, DMX/Manual/Remote/Timer

Chauvet GEYSER P7 Vertical Burst with 7 x RGBA+UV LED's, DMX (3 or 5 pin)

HAZERS (WATER BASED)

Swefog K1 Adjustable Output, Water based fluid, BiB container, DMX/Manual

Swefog Duramax Intellahazer 1k8 Adjustable Output, Water based fluid, BiB container, DMX/Manual/Timer

Showtec QubiQ F1500 Adjustable Output, Water Based fluid, DMX/Manual/Remote/Timer

HAZERS (MEDICAL GRADE OIL)

Swefog Ultimate III Hazer (DMX, separate compressor) High Volume Cracker Hazer, Adjustable Continuos Output, DMX

Swefog Ultimate 300 Hazer (DMX, separate compressor) High Volume Cracker Hazer, Adjustable Continuos Output, DMX

Swefog Ultimate 3000 Hazer (DMX, separate compressor) High Volume Cracker Hazer, Adjustable Continuos Output, DMX

LOW FOG

Aqua Fog H-SW3000 Adjustable high output low fogger (requires water), DMX/Manual/Timer

FANS

Coemar Booster Fan Manual Variable Speed Control

Antari AF-3 Effect Fan DMX or Manual control

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Mirror Balls - with motor Power/Watts/Features Weight

Mirror Ball (supplied with motor) Available Size: 18"/24" ~12kg

Strobes Power/Watts/Features Weight

Martin Atomic 3000 (DMX) 3000w, DMX, 3 Modes 7.5kg

Showtec Spectra Strobe 1m Batten, 1w White Strobes, 0.5w RGB LED's, section control , Optional 25˚/ 10 °x40˚ Shaper, IP65 9.5kg

Ultraviolet Power/Watts/Features Weight

Showtec Spectral Revo UV 100w LED UV, 45 ˚ Fixed Beam, PC Lens Optics, IP65 6.5kg

Chauvet SlimBANK UV-18 18 x 1w UV LED's 3.4kg

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Truss, Rigging & Stands Power/Watts/Features

TRUSS

1.5m Tri Truss 300mm C-C, Silver / Black

2.25m Tri Truss 300mm C-C, Silver / Black

3m Tri Truss 300mm C-C, Silver / Black

90° Vertical Tri Truss Corner

90° Horizontal Tri Truss Corner

Tri Truss Linton Ring 1m 1m Diameter

Tri Truss Cube Silver

Tri Truss BBQ Base Circular 1m diameter x 6mm

MAC Tri Truss Adaptor (vertical truss) to suit 300mm C-C Tri Truss

ROBE Robin Tri Truss Adaptor (vertical truss) to suit 300mm C-C Tri Truss

Infinity Tri Truss Adaptor (vertical truss) to suit 300mm C-C Tri Truss

RIGGING ACCESSORIES

2" Alloy Pipe (Black) 1m/1.5m/2m/3m/4m

90° Scaff Clamp

360° Scaff Clamp

H Stand Bolt on

Barrel Floor Stand Round Pipe

90mm Steel round floor stand Suits Par 16

T/Piece

600mm Dropper Clamps suits 2" Pipe

Boom Arm Bracket Twisted/Straight

Boom Pipe 500mm Black Boom Pipe 500mm c/w Black Alloy Coupler

TD Clamp

Half Coupler Clamp

3’ Dropper Bars Adjustable Height

4’ Dropper Bars Adjustable Height

10’ Dropper Bars Adjustable Height

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List
Truss, Rigging & Stands Power/Watts/Features

STANDS 

8ft Push Up Stand Tri Base

10ft Push Up Stand X Base

10ft Push Up Stand Flat Base 600mm x 600mm x 6mm

12ft Winch Up Stand Tri Base

16ft Winch Up Stand X Base

Manfrotto 126U Stand Tri Base / Silver / Extends up to 11 feet

Manfrotto 269U Stand Tri Base / Silver / Extends up to 15 feet

Manfrotto 087NW Stand Tri Base / Silver / Extends up to 12 feet

Manfrotto Follow Spot Stand Tri Base / Silver / Extends up to 5 feet

Autopole (Silver) 12 feet

Autopole (Black) c/w extension 13 feet

Flat Boom Stand Base - takes 50mm pipe 600mm x 600mm x 6mm Base / Pipe Sleeve

Curtain Track & Drapes Power/Watts/Features Weight

WENTEX PIPE & DRAPE SYSTEM

Wentex Pipe & Drape System Black, 3m(W) x 4m(H) Drape, Telescopic Drape Supports, Flat Base

LED DRAPE

Black Star Curtain (RGB Tri Colour LEDs) 6m x 4m / 4m x 6m 18kg

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List

Cables Power/Watts/Features

POWER CABLES

10A Power Cable 1m - 10m/15m/20m/25m/30m

20A Power Cable 10m/15m/20m/25m

Weiland 4 way loom 240v 5m/10m/15m/20m/25m/30m 

Socapex 6 way loom 240v 10m/15m/20m/25m/30m

3ø Cable 32A 5m/10m/15m/30m/40m/50m

32amp 3Phase Splitter Double / Triple

DATA CABLES

DMX Cable (5pin) 1m/2m/3m/5m/10m/15m/20m/25m/30m/40m/50m

MIC Cable (3pin) 1m/2m/5m - 50m

Cable Guards Power/Watts/Features

5 Channel Heavy Duty Cable Guard 90cm x 59cm x 7.2cm

1 Channel Light Duty Cable Guard 100cm x 13.6cm x 1.8cm

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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Equipment Hire List

Intercom Systems Power/Watts/Features

CABLED TALKBACK

Ezicom Master Station 2 Channels, 3-pin XLR input/thru (c/w headset)

Ezicom Sub Station (Single) 3-pin XLR input/thru (c/w headset)

Jands E401 Master Station 4 Channels, 3-pin XRL input/thru (c/w headset)

Jands E101 Sub Station (Single) 3-pin XRL input/thru (c/w headset)

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 



          Clearlight Shows Pty Ltd   |   Hire List Page 20 of 21

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 
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The information in this hire list is for informational use only and is subject to change without notice. Clearlight Shows Pty. Ltd. assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or inaccuracies that may appear in this hire list.

Please contact us for a hire quote. *all equipment subject to availablility Ph: (03) 9553 1688   |   hire@clearlight.com.au 


